Page 4 of 28 WIKA data sheet FL 30.01 ∙ 12/2014
Flow monitor, vertical mounting position, sight-glass display,
for water and similar media, model FWS-DWG
Option: Explosion-protected version
Model Switching ranges in l/min Dimensions in mm Weight
in gH2O at 20 °C Air D1 D2 A4 G T L1 L2 SW
FWS-DWG-1.5 0.1 ... 1.5 - 35 43 approx. 96
1/4" 10 121 132
32 6253/8" 11 121 135
1/2" 14 121 135
FWS-DWG-3 0.2 ... 3 - 35 43 approx. 96
1/4" 10 121 132
32 6253/8" 11 121 135
1/2" 14 121 135
FWS-DWG-8 0.3 ... 8 - 35 43 approx. 96
1/4" 10 121 132
32 6253/8" 11 121 135
1/2" 14 121 135
FWS-DWG-12 1 ... 12 - 35 43 approx. 96
1/4" 10 121 132
32 6253/8" 11 121 135
1/2" 14 121 135
FWS-DWG-18 2 ... 18 - 35 43 approx. 96
1/2" 14 143 163
32 650
3/4" 15 143 163
FWS-DWG-35 3 ... 35 - 45 50 approx.
104
3/4" 15 143 163 41 850
1" 17 143 163 41 1,000
FWS-DWG-50 4 ... 50 - 45 50 approx.
104
3/4" 15 143 163 41 850
1" 17 143 163 41 1,000
Specifications